
Customer
Benefits

Increase Reliability Increase Efficiency Reduced Costs Improved Safety

Manufacturing Best Practices for Plant 
and Equipment Reliability
Maintain, Repair, Rebuild and Protect Industrial Equipment.

Identify key accounts 
that would benefit from 
a LOCTITE Workshop:
• 10+ maintenance

personnel

• Progressive accounts
that are interested
in advanced
maintenance
practices.

• Time allocated to
train

On-site consulting 
identifies asset 
protection, reliability and 
preliminary cost savings 
with LOCTITE Solutions

LOCTITE conducts 
a Plant Survey with 
maintenance facility or 
plant management team 
to identify immediate 
challenges and needs
• Maintenance

Managers

• Training Department

• H&S Department

Conduct On-site 
MRO Workshop with 
maintenance staff. 
Performed by the local 
LOCTITE specialist, the 
hands-on workshop 
focuses on LOCTITE 
tools and technologies 
to address the core 
maintenance challenges

Follow up in-plant 
consulting with cost 
savings documentation, 
consistently evaluate 
ROI and identify and 
implement new LOCTITE 
Solutions

Cost Saving Solutions to Make the Biggest Impact for the Least Expense

Key Contacts to Identify: 
Maintenance Managers / Engineers

Reliability Managers / Engineers
Safety Managers

Key Questions to Ask:
How do you quantify unscheduled downtime?

Do you utilize a CMMS (computerized maintenance management system)?
How much money does 15 minutes of unscheduled downtime cost your plant?

Does your plant have a Maintenance Reliability Team?
Can you introduce me to them?

When do they meet?
What is your top cause for unscheduled downtime?

DNOW Corporate Headquarters
7402 N Eldridge Parkway
Houston, TX  77041  USA

1-800 228-2893

distributionnow.com



All marks used are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of Henkel and its affiliates in the U.S. and elsewhere.  
® = registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. © 2018 Henkel Corporation. All rights reserved. 1397594 (4/19)

Concrete Repair and Grouting Products LOCTITE® DNOW
Part No.

LOCTITE® PC 9410™ Magna Crete 5 gal. kit 235573

LOCTITE® PC 6231™ Crack Filler SL 8.6 oz. cartridge 1291113

LOCTITE® PC 9626™ Deep Pour Grout 5 gal. kit 235637

LOCTITE® EA 7363™ Anchor Bolt Grout 8.6 oz. cartridge 1108757

Call your LOCTITE® rep or distributor today for more solutions!

USE LOCTITE® SF 7649™  
PRIMER OR LOCTITE® SF 7088™ PRI-
MER STICK:

1. Activate inactive surfaces.
2. Speed cure times for faster return to 

service.
3. Speed curing through larger gaps and 

deep threads.
4. Substantially speed cure times on 

cold parts.

Active surfaces: Brass, 
copper, bronze, iron, soft 
steel.
Inactive surfaces: Aluminum, 
stainless steel, magnesium, 
zinc, black oxide, cadmium, 
nickel, titanium, others.

SF 7649™ 
Primer

1.75 fl. oz. 
bottle

135286 (LOCTITE) 

SF 7649™ 
Primer

4.5 oz.  
aerosol

209715 (LOCTITE) 

SF 7088™ 
Primer 
Stick

17 g 
solventless 
semisolid 
stick

1069258 (LOCTITE) 

Got A Little Downtime? We Can Fix That.

Other MRO Solutions: Cleaners, Epoxies, Belt Repair LOCTITE® DNOW
Part No.

LOCTITE® PC 7350™ Belt Repair 1 kg kit 2084201

LOCTITE® SF 7900™ Ceramic Shield for Welding 9.5 oz. aerosol 1616692

LOCTITE® SF 7909™ Anti-Weld Spatter 16 oz.
spray 
bottle

2025107

LOCTITE® O-Ring Making Kit n/a kit 228171

LOCTITE® Pipe Repair Kit
4 in. x 12 ft. 
tape

kit 269078

LOCTITE® SI 5075™ Insulating and  
Sealing Wrap

1 in. x 10 ft.  
tape - red

wrap 1212164

LOCTITE® EA 445™ Fast Cure Epoxy Cups 1 oz.
cups - 
10/pk.

209718

LOCTITE® SF 7617™ Industrial Hand Wipes 130 count canister 337638

LOCTITE® SF 7840™ Cleaner and Degreaser 24 fl. oz.
spray 
bottle

2046049

Anti-Seize – brush top tubes LOCTITE® DNOW
Part No.

LOCTITE® LB 8023™ Marine Grade Anti-Seize 7 oz. brush top tube 1999556

LOCTITE® LB 8009™ Heavy Duty Anti-Seize 7 oz. brush top tube 1999560

LOCTITE® LB 8008™ Copper Anti-Seize 7 oz. brush top tube 1999559

LOCTITE® LB 8150™ Silver Grade Anti-Seize 7 oz. brush top tube 1999141

Universal Structural Bonders LOCTITE® DNOW
Part No.

LOCTITE® HY 4060™ GY 25 ml dual cartridge 2267079

LOCTITE® HY 4070™ 11 g dual cartridge with mix nozzles 2264448

NEW

Did you know we have...

Threadlockers LOCTITE® DNOW Part No.

LOCTITE® 243™ Threadlocker - Medium Strength, Blue 50 ml bottle 1329467

LOCTITE® 248™ Threadlocker - Stick, Medium Strength, Blue 19 g stick 462476

LOCTITE® 263™ Threadlocker - High Strength, Red 50 ml bottle 1330585

LOCTITE® 268™ Threadlocker - Stick, High Strength, Red 19 g stick 826035

LOCTITE® 290™ Threadlocker - High Strength, Wicking Grade 50 ml bottle 135392

LOCTITE® 222™ MS Threadlocker - Low Strength, Purple 50 ml bottle 135334

Retaining Compounds LOCTITE® DNOW
Part No.

LOCTITE® 641™ Retaining Compound - low strength, slip/press fit 50 ml bottle 231121

LOCTITE® 660™ Retaining Compound - high strength, keyway repair 50 ml tube 135527

LOCTITE® 648™ Retaining Compound - high strength, press fit 50 ml bottle 1835920

LOCTITE® 680™ Retaining Compound - high strength, slip fit 50 ml bottle 1835201

Thread Sealants LOCTITE® DNOW Part No.

LOCTITE® 567™ Thread Sealant 50 ml tube 2087067

LOCTITE® 5452™ Hydraulic/Pneumatic Thread Sealant 50 ml tube 1265769

Gasketing and Flange Sealants LOCTITE® DNOW 
Part No.

LOCTITE® 518™ Flange Sealant 50 ml tube 2096064

LOCTITE® 510™ Flange Sealant 50 ml tube 135474

LOCTITE® SI 587™ Blue High Performance RTV 190 ml power can 743517

LOCTITE® SI 596™ Red High Temp RTV 300 ml cartridge 198817

LOCTITE® SI 5900™ Instant Gasket 190 ml power can 743913

MAINTENANCE 
WORKSHOP

We can 
fix that! 

DNOW Corporate Headquarters
7402 N Eldridge Parkway
Houston, TX  77041  USA

1-800 228-2893

distributionnow.com

205076

789878

549827

446005

266679

205075

1100137

933492

1198378

762930

1198371

1020506

1100165

1198379

525292

197409

808350

1198606 (DNOW)

1198380 (DNOW)

225892 (DNOW)

1043113

1198387

782589

110134

745823

1198388

748770

1198389

1198390
1198385

1198386

1198381

1198382

1198383

1198384

1041883

1041882

1041881

1041880




