

Manufacturing Best Practices for Plant and Equipment Reliability

Maintain, Repair, Rebuild and Protect Industrial Equipment.



- When do they meet?
- What is your top cause for unscheduled downtime?



DNOW Corporate Headquarters 7402 N Eldridge Parkway Houston, TX 77041 USA

1-800 228-2893

distributionnow.com





Got A Little Downtime? We Can Fix That.

Thread Sealants

LOCTITE[®] 567[™] Thread Sealant

LOCTITE[®] 5452[™] Hydraulic/Pneumatic Thread Sealant

LOCTITE® 680[™] Retaining Compound - high strength, slip fit



Threadlockers			LOCTITE®	DNOW Part N
LOCTITE [®] 243 [™] Threadlocker - Medium Strength, Blue	50 ml	bottle	1329467	205076
LOCTITE [®] 248 [™] Threadlocker - Stick, Medium Strength, Blue	19 g	stick	462476	789878
LOCTITE [®] 263 [™] Threadlocker - High Strength, Red	50 ml	bottle	1330585	549827
LOCTITE [®] 268 [™] Threadlocker - Stick, High Strength, Red	19 g	stick	826035	446005
LOCTITE [®] 290 [™] Threadlocker - High Strength, Wicking Grade	50 ml	bottle	135392	266679
LOCTITE [®] 222 [™] MS Threadlocker - Low Strength, Purple	50 ml	bottle	135334	205075





Retaining Compounds			LOCTITE®	DNOW Part No.
LOCTITE® 641" Retaining Compound - low strength, slip/press fit	50 ml	bottle	231121	1198378
LOCTITE® 660 [™] Retaining Compound - high strength, keyway repair	50 ml	tube	135527	762930
LOCTITE [®] 648 [™] Retaining Compound - high strength, press fit	50 ml	bottle	1835920	1198371

50 ml

50 ml

tube

tube

LOCTITE

2087067

1265769

50 ml bottle 1835201 1020506

DNOW Part No.

1100137

933492

Gasketing and Flange Sealants			LOCTITE®	DNOW Part No.
LOCTITE® 518™ Flange Sealant	50 ml	tube	2096064	1100165
LOCTITE® 510 [™] Flange Sealant	50 ml	tube	135474	1198379
LOCTITE® SI 587 [™] Blue High Performance RTV	190 ml	power can	743517	525292
LOCTITE [®] SI 596 [™] Red High Temp RTV	300 ml	cartridge	198817	197409
LOCTITE [®] SI 5900 [™] Instant Gasket	190 ml	power can	743913	808350

USE LOCTITE[®] SF 7649™ PRIMER OR LOCTITE[®] SF 7088™ PRI-MER STICK:

- 1. Activate inactive surfaces.
- 2. Speed cure times for faster return to service.
- 3. Speed curing through larger gaps and deep threads.
- 4. Substantially speed cure times on cold parts.

Active surfaces: Brass, copper, bronze, iron, soft steel.

Inactive surfaces: Aluminum, stainless steel, magnesium, zinc, black oxide, cadmium, nickel, titanium, others.

SF 7649™	1.75 fl. oz.	135286 (LOCTITE)
Primer	bottle	1198606 (DNOW)
SF 7649 [™]	4.5 oz.	209715 (LOCTITE)
Primer	aerosol	225892 (DNOW)
SF 7088 [™] Primer Stick	17 g solventless semisolid stick	1069258 (LOCTITE) 1198380 (DNOW)

Did you know we have...



Concrete Repair and Grouting Products		LOCTITE®	DNOW Part No.	
LOCTITE® PC 9410 [™] Magna Crete	5 gal.	kit	235573	1198381
LOCTITE [®] PC 6231 [™] Crack Filler SL	8.6 oz.	cartridge	1291113	1198382
LOCTITE [®] PC 9626 [™] Deep Pour Grout	5 gal.	kit	235637	1198383
LOCTITE® EA 7363 [™] Anchor Bolt Grout	8.6 oz.	cartridge	1108757	1198384

Anti-Seize – brush top tubes			LOCTITE®	DNOW Part No.
LOCTITE [®] LB 8023 [™] Marine Grade Anti-Seize	7 oz.	brush top tube	1999556	1041883
LOCTITE [®] LB 8009 [™] Heavy Duty Anti-Seize	7 oz.	brush top tube	1999560	1041882
LOCTITE [®] LB 8008 [™] Copper Anti-Seize	7 oz.	brush top tube	1999559	1041881
LOCTITE® LB 8150" Silver Grade Anti-Seize	7 oz.	brush top tube	1999141	1041880
the base of the strength providence			v	DNOW

dual cartridge

25 ml

11 g

Other MRO Solutions: Cleaners, Epoxi	LOCTITE®	DNOW Part No.		
LOCTITE® PC 7350™ Belt Repair	1 kg	kit	2084201	1198387
$\text{LOCTITE}^{\circledast}$ SF 7900 $^{``}$ Ceramic Shield for Welding	9.5 oz.	aerosol	1616692	782589
LOCTITE [®] SF 7909 [™] Anti-Weld Spatter	16 oz.	spray bottle	2025107	1043113
LOCTITE® O-Ring Making Kit	n/a	kit	228171	110134
LOCTITE® Pipe Repair Kit	4 in. x 12 ft. tape	kit	269078	745823
LOCTITE [®] SI 5075 [™] Insulating and Sealing Wrap	1 in. x 10 ft. tape - red	wrap	1212164	1198388
LOCTITE [®] EA 445 [™] Fast Cure Epoxy Cups	1 oz.	cups - 10/pk.	209718	748770
LOCTITE® SF 7617" Industrial Hand Wipes	130 count	canister	337638	1198389
LOCTITE [®] SF 7840 [™] Cleaner and Degreaser	24 fl. oz.	spray bottle	2046049	1198390

Call your LOCTITE® rep or distributor today for more solutions!



Universal Structural Bonders

LOCTITE[®] HY 4060[™] GY

LOCTITE[®] HY 4070[™]

DNOW Corporate Headquarters 7402 N Eldridge Parkway Houston, TX 77041 USA

LOCTITE

dual cartridge with mix nozzles 2264448 1198386

Part

2267079 1198385

distributionnow.com

1-800 228-2893

We can fix that!

MAINTENANCE

WORKSHOP



All marks used are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of Henkel and its affiliates in the U.S. and elsewhere. ® = registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. © 2018 Henkel Corporation. All rights reserved. 1397594 (4/19)